FORM DPW-CIA 2/05 STATE OF HAWAII
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

MONTHLY ESTIMATE A af u U u i

FOR THE MONTH OF  MARCH 2009 s apR -3 P2 51

Date: March 31, 2009

CONTRACTOR: BCP CONSTRUCTION OF HAWAIL INC,
ADDRESS: 5 SAND ISLE ACCESS RD, BOX 112 Contract No. 87596 {Q/}.

City, State ZIP: HONOLULU, HAWAII 96818 DAGS Job No. 12-37-7228

PROJECY TITLE: Leahi Hospital Renovations Young Building, Modernization of existing elevators
CONTRACT EFOMS?EC?IQN BRANGCH USE
Y] SUBMITTAL REGISTER [%OMMENCEMENT REQUIREMENTS

Basic Confract Amount % £68,290.00 DUE MONTHLY:

[//}/PROJECT SCHEDULE - INITIAL & ONGOING
E-/I/E)AIL\:’ REPCORTS { fﬁAYROLi AFFIDAVITS

MONTHLY ESTIMATE CHECKLIST

CHANGE ORDERS [T GONTRACT NUMBER { T PROJECT NAME & LOCATION
Total § - | ARl SIGNATURES

Adjusted Contract Amount $ 668,290.00

WORK ACCOMPLISHED Basic Contract Change Order Total
Completed to Date 3237% $ 216,301.00 BOINVIO! $ - 3 216,301.00
Retained $ 11.641.00 $ - 5 11,641.00
Amount Subject to Payment $ 204.660.00 $ - $ 204,660.00
Payments to Date $ - $ - 3 -
Payments Now Due $ 204,660.00 $ - $ 204,660.00

Payment No. 1

Remarks: Notice {o proceed date 10/6/2008

1. Computed #ni Checked by,

T 010 ) Ttrrogzssnre 42 o

3. Recommended Project inspector or Engineer Date:

2 i cartify that the above biif 15 carredt, just, that paymant has not been receivad, and ail
payrofl affidavits have bean submitied, are curent, or proper deductive exclusions have been
made to this recuest

BCP CONSTRUCTION OF HAWAIIL, INC.

A Name of Coniractor
it 22d Ferrrrmn 2 rr a5 Y2 )0F
4 Recommendad Areg EnginassArshitect b Date: N -~ ;
v 16 g Kcﬁé% | #/3/19
5 Appraved: ¥ " Erareh st or Distrct Engirear Cate By signature / Title: LEEMOM?R&ESTBURG,E’ONTROLLEQ Date

State Pupiic Works Administrator Sate:




BASIC CONTRACT - PRIME & SUB CONTRACTOR RETAINAGE CALCULATION

STATE OF HAWAII
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

For the Month of: MARCH 2009

DPW-CIA 7/08

CONTRACTOR: BCP CONSTRUCTION OF HAWAIL, INC. Contract No.: 57596
PROJECT TITLE: Leahi Hospital Renovations Young Building, Modernizat  DAGS Job No.: 12-37-7226
o
b CONTRACT
Q LICENSE BASIC CONTRACT! COMPL. RETN AMOUNT
0 iPRIME CONTRACTOR  [TRADE NO. AMCOUNT] IC DA?%% CMPL__1 Yol RETAINED
BCP CONSTRUCTION OF H4General Confractor ABC-23456 $668,220]  $216,301} 3237% 5% $10,815|A

SUB-]
CONTRACT:
LICENSE BASIC SUB-CONTRACT COMPL, RETN] AMOUNT,
SUBCONTRACTOR TRADE NG, AMOUNT] 1O DA?Q% CMPL__:Q % RETAINED
Thyssenkrup Elevaior Corp. iEievator Modernization C-18787 $384 728 30 0.00% 5% 30
HSi Mechanical Ventiation/General Mech |BC-24578 $12,000 £3,000F 25.00% 5% $150
Nationai Concrete Sawing Louvers/Ventilation C-8369 $4 398 34,3981 100.00% 5% $219
Aikane Electric Elecirical C-6665 $14.880 301 0.00% 5% 30
Akira Yamamoto Painting Painting C04790 $4,935 $4,935) 100.00% 5% $246
Atlas Saies VendorSupplier Nong 54,240 $4 240} 100.00% 5% 211
#OIV/0! 5% 30
#OIVIO! 5% $0
#DIVIG! 5% 20
#DIV/O! 5% 30
#DIV/O! 2% 30
#VIO! 5% 30
#DIV/0! 5% $0
BV 5% $0
#DIVI0] 5% $0
#OIV/O! 5% 30
#DHV/O! 5% 50
#DIiV/0! 5% 3G

Total Retained from Subs 382618

[ |BASIC CONTRACT - RETAINED FROM PRIME AND SUBS (A+B)

| $11,641

t certify that the above retentions are correct for this request.

BCP CONSTRUCTION OF HAWAII, INC.

NOTE:
Columnar totals shall be equai i dollar value to that on
the Maonthly Estimate Sheet

Checked/Verified by:

initiai - Project Inspector or Enginger



STATE OF HAWAII
DEPARTMENT OF ACCOUNTING AND GENERAL SERVICES
DIVISION OF PUBLIC WORKS
Monthly Payment Slip

PAYMENT NO.: 1 PROJIECT TITLE: LEAHI HOSPITAL - YOUNG BUILDING, REPLACE ELEVATORS
BILLING MONTH: March-09 DAGS JOB NO.: 1 2-37-72%6 CONTRACT NO.: 57596

CONTRACTOR: BCP CONSTRUCTION OF HAWAIL, INC

VENDOR CODE: 23357000

Original Contract Payment Suffix;: 1,2

Suffix Eund Symbol Amount Earned Retainage Amount Due
o1 Bos-47oM $210,301.,00 _$11,641.00 $204,660.00
Totals: $216,301.00 | | $11,641.00 | $204,660.00
Change Order Payment suffix;: 3
Suffix Eund Symboi Amount Earned Retainage Amount Due
03 805-470M $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Totals: |
Grand Total: | $216,301.00 $11,641.00 $204,660.00 |

oy imﬁ 4/13/200%

Verifiﬁ By DATE

(This Section for Administrative Services Office Use Only)

Vendor Code 23357000

Cost Code 3A1

Voucher No.

Verified By 54




